Slot CPU Cards
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
PCA-6740 ISA Elite® Slot-PC SBC, with 133 MHz
CPU/32 MB/VGA/LCD/LAN/DOC and PC/104
 Low power fanless STPC Elite 133
 Onboard 32 MB SDRAM
 10/100Base-T Ethernet

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
PCA-6740
Ordering Information
Standard CRT TTL 10/100 USB RS-232 RS-232/422/485 LPT IrDA CF PC-104
PCA-6740F-0CA2E 1 1 1 -- 1 1 1 115 kbps optional 1
PCA-6740L-0CA2E 1 1 -- -- 2 -- 1 115 kbps optional --
Packing List
 1 x PCA-6740 SBC
 1 x Y Cable for PS/2 Keyboard, PS/2 Mouse (p/n:1700060202)
 1 x EIDE (HDD) Cable (600 mm)   (p/n:1701400601)
 1 x FDD Cable (290 mm)   (p/n:1701340700)
 1 x COM2 & Parallel Port Cable Kit  (p/n:1701260303)
 1 x Mini Jumper    (p/n:1653300100)
 1 x Startup Manual
 1 x Utility CD
SMI712
Memory bus
Super I/O
VGA connector
IR connector
PnP BIOS 2MB
Main Memory
144Pin SODIMM
Onboard 32MB
STPC IDE
W83977F-A
TTL Panel
connector
Mouse connector
Keyboard connector
STPC ELITE
VGA Chipset
CPU
Print port
Floppy connector
(SPP/EPP/ECP Mode)
Series Port connector
IDE bus connector
Comapct flash
APM1.0
Ethernet 10/100M
RTL8139C
H
o
st
b
u
s
PC
Ib
u
s
Watch-Dog
(2 - 62 Seconds)
DOC-2000
ISA bus
Optional Accessories
 PCA-6104-0C2E 4-slot ISA backplane
 PCA-6106-0B2E 6-slot ISA backplane
 PCA-6108-0C2E 8-slot ISA backplane
 IPC-644-15ZE 4-slot ISA chassis w/backplane & 150 W power supply
 IPC-6806-20ZBE 6-slot ISA chassis w/backplane & 200 W power supply
 IPC-6606BP-25ZE ISA chassis with 250 W power supply
 IPC-6606BP-30ZE ISA chassis with 300 W power supply